
Peurungan Viikkokisat → 91. Kierros • 09.12.2025 01:12 (1)

Peurungan Viikkokisat → 91. Kierros

No  

wille mäkinen

Marko Saarinen

Tero Kerttula

Pasi Heikkinen

Jarno Virtanen

Heikki Rissanen

Valtteri Jokitalo

Matias Puikkonen

Pasi Toivola

Hermanni Hammarén

Lasse Kuusisto

Henri Salminen

Sami Kämäräinen

Jari Pajari

Matti Leppämäki

Hao Kanerva

Sami Väisänen

Joonas Koskinen

Pauli Pottonen

Mikko Kanervo

Janne Pesonen

Samu Åström

Jani Kotanen
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Peurungan Viikkokisat → 91. Kierros • 09.12.2025 01:12 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 65

1 Hao Kanerva 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 2 2 3 2 2 3 -5 60

1 Janne Pesonen 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 2 -5 60

3 Sami Väisänen 2 2 2 3 2 3 5 2 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 -4 61

4 Henri Salminen 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 -2 63

5 Matias Puikkonen 2 3 2 2 3 4 5 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 0 65

5 Samu Åström 3 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 0 65

7 Mikko Kanervo 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 +3 68

8 Pasi Heikkinen 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 6 3 3 4 3 +4 69

9 wille mäkinen 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 6 3 4 3 2 4 3 +5 70

10 Jari Pajari 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 +6 71

11 Matti Leppämäki 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 2 +7 72

12 Tero Kerttula 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 +8 73

12 Heikki Rissanen 2 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 2 4 2 +8 73

12 Valtteri Jokitalo 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 5 6 2 4 3 4 5 4 +8 73

15 Pasi Toivola 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 3 3 +13 78

16 Jarno Virtanen 3 3 2 3 5 4 7 7 3 4 4 2 3 4 6 2 2 4 3 5 3 +14 79

16 Sami Kämäräinen 2 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 3 3 2 3 +14 79

16 Joonas Koskinen 3 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 +14 79

19 Lasse Kuusisto 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 2 3 4 4 2 4 +15 80

20 Marko Saarinen 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 2 3 4 +17 82

20 Jani Kotanen 5 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 7 6 4 4 4 7 3 3 3 2 3 3 +17 82

22 Pauli Pottonen 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 8 3 4 4 2 3 3 +20 85

23 Hermanni Hammarén 3 7 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 10 8 2 8 5 3 4 2 2 3 +24 89
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Peurungan Viikkokisat → 91. Kierros • 09.12.2025 01:12 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 65

Avg 2.8 3.5 3.3 3.4 3 3.5 4.2 3.6 3.3 4.3 3.5 3.6 4.2 3.3 5.2 3 3.3 3.3 2.8 3 2.8 72.9

Difficulty 1 16 7 13 4 14 20 18 10 11 15 17 19 12 21 6 8 9 2 5 3 7.9

Birdie -1 7 3 4 1 5 2 3 1 4 3 3 1 3 2 7 3 1 9 7 8 77 16%

Par 0 14 10 10 13 14 10 7 10 13 12 9 10 5 11 6 11 14 14 9 11 12 225 47%

Bogey 1 1 7 7 7 3 9 9 6 9 5 9 9 8 7 6 3 4 8 5 3 3 128 27%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 4 3 1 1 8 2 6 2 1 2 40 8%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 1 1 6 1%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 2 7 1%
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